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AMOUNT OF SITE WITH 25 PERCENT NATURAL SLOPES OR GREATER: (.96 ACRES. \
REQUIRED PERMITS FOR SITE EX AC BERY £ AC BERY SE PERCENT OF TOTAL SITE WITH 25 PERCENT NATURAL SLOPES OR GREATER- 41.30 % ENZ‘%II:'/ 55 l’;VIIIQIIgGgg%S%E 2’ TS
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PLAN DEVIATIONS ) EX. AC PAVEMENT EXPORT QUANTITIES. 170 [cY] AM /152020
A DEVIATION FOR THE MINMUM 100" LOT FRONTAGE IS BEING REQUESTED. EX TYPICAL SECTION - ARROYO SORRENTO RD. RETANNG WALLS: 1 WALL (WAX LENGTH 44 FT, MAX HEIGHT 3 £1) ANDREW J. KANN” R.C.E. 50940 DATE
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GRADING QUANTITIES:
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THE PROJECT PROPOSES TO SPLIT THE EXISTING LOT INTO TWO PARCELS. THE EXISTING SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE LOCATED WITHIN THE NORTHERN HALF OF THE PROPERTY WILL REMAIN IN PARCEL 1. A SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE AND A COMPANION UNIT ARE PROPOSED WITHIN PARCEL 2. A MAXIMUM 5' HIGH RETAINING WALL IS PROPOSED NORTH OF THE PROPOSED COMPANION UNIT.
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SCOPE OF WORK
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MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE:
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PARCEL GROSS LOT AREA RESIDENCE COMPANION UNIT TOTAL LOT COVERAGE % MAX LOT COVERGE % GROSS LOT AREA RESIDENCE COMPANION UNIT TOTAL LOT COVERAGE % MAX LOT COVERGE % RESIDENCE COMPANION UNIT TOTAL LOT COVERAGE % MAX LOT COVERGE % COMPANION UNIT TOTAL LOT COVERAGE % MAX LOT COVERGE % TOTAL LOT COVERAGE % MAX LOT COVERGE % MAX LOT COVERGE % PARCEL 1: 56,820 SF   2,888 SF 0 SF   5.7%     20% 56,820 SF   2,888 SF 0 SF   5.7%     20% 2,888 SF 0 SF   5.7%     20% 0 SF   5.7%     20% 5.7%     20% 20% PARCEL 2: 44,650 SF  3,328 SF 900 SF   9.5%     20%44,650 SF  3,328 SF 900 SF   9.5%     20%3,328 SF 900 SF   9.5%     20%900 SF   9.5%     20%9.5%     20%20%
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PARCEL    BEDROOMS  STALL COUNT BEDROOMS  STALL COUNT STALL COUNT PARCEL 1 EXISTING RESIDENCE: 7   4 STALLS 7   4 STALLS 4 STALLS PARCEL 2 PROPOSED RESIDENCE: 3   4 STALLS 3   4 STALLS 4 STALLS PARCEL 2 PROPOSED COMPANION: 2   4 STALLS 2   4 STALLS 4 STALLS TOTAL PARKING STALLS     12 STALLS12 STALLS
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PARKING SUMMARY
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DEVELOPER SHALL OBTAIN A MUTUAL ACCESS AGREEMENT BETWEEN ALL PROPOSED PARCELS PRIOR TO RECORDATION OF MAP.
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MUTUAL ACCESS AGREEMENT
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PROPOSED FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION
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PROPOSED FIRE HYDRANT




